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NOTICE

The following faculty members are assigned the mentor duty of IT 2" shift batch 2018-2022. They

will continue to be the mentors of the respective groups till the final semester.

S. No. | Faculty Name Group _ _
1 Ms. Saba Khanum A(S.No.1 #
[ MS. Bhavh Skawwa R CS-M..C}B-“\

: 0
AT
Mr. Manoj Malik

HOD, IT 2™ shift
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MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

BATCH: 2018-2022
| st
| Sl | Enroliment
| No. i No. Name of student
L 1 | 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt
|2 | 40396303117 | RACHIT SINGHAL
3 | 196303118 | AKSHAY REIN
|4 | 396303118 | AMISHA -
S_| 496303118 | AMIT DUBEY
L6 | 596303118 | ANSHUL BHANDARI
(7 | 69303118 | ARUIT KUNDU
_ 8 | 996303118 | ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
|9 | 1096303118 | ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
|10 | 1196303118 | AYUSH DAS
L 11 | 1296303118 | DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 | 1396303118 | DEEPANSHI GUPTA Ms. Saba Khanum
13 | 1496303118 | DEVANSH MOHATA
14 | 1596303118 | DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 | 1796303118 | DHRUV GARG
16 | 1896303118 | DISHIKA BISHT
17 | 1996303118 | KARAN SASPAL
18 | 2096303118 | KIRTI KASHYAP =
19 | 2196303118 | MAHEEP WALIA
20 | 2296303118 | MOHIT SHARMA
21 | 2396303118 | MUKUL KUMAR
22 | 2496303118 | NIKHIL MAWAR
| 23 | 2596303118 | NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 | 2696303118 | NITESH KUMAR SINGH
| 25 | 2796303118 | PRABHLEEN KAUR
| 26 | 2896303118 | PRANJAY
27 | 2996303118 | PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 | 3096303118 | RAGHAV PAHWA
29 | 3196303118 | RIYA SINGH
30 | 3296303118 | SARANSH BAMANIA
31 | 3396303118 | SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 | 3496303118 | SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM -
33 | 3596303118 | TARUN
Dr. Bharti Sharma

(HoD IT 2 Shift)




Sr. | Enroliment Mentor
No. No. Name of student

34 3696303118 | VAIBHAV GOEL

35 | 3796303118 | VIKAS THAKUR

|36 | 3896303118 | VISHESH KANSAL

37 | 3996303118 | YUGAL NAGARKOTI

38 | 20196303118 | KISHU RAI

39 | 20296303118 | KARTIK VERMA Dr. Bharti Sharma
40 | 20396303118 | BHOOMIKA GARG U’p
41 | 20496303118 | SHUBHAM DOGRA

42 | 35196303118 | ARNAV SHARMA /
43 | 35296303118 | DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR

44 | 35396303118 | DISHANT RATHIE -
45 | 35496303118 | PRANAV THAKRAN

46 | 35596303118 | SHELLY CHOUDHARY

47 | 35696303118 | SHIVANSHU GUSAIN

48 | 40196303118 | EKAS SINGH

49 | 40296303118 | PARTH DH INGRA

50 | 40496303118 | PRAVEEN KUMAR

51 | 40596303118 | VAIBHAV YADAV

52 | 40696303118 | ASHISH KUMAR

53 | 40796303118 | YASH GUPTA

54 | 40896303118 | AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT

55 | 41096303118 | ASHIMA SINGHAL

56 | 41196303118 | SOUPARNA DUTTA

57 | 41296303118 | SATYAM GUPTA

58 | 41396303118 | ANSHUL VERMA -
59 | 41496303118 | DEV BHAVE

60 | 41596303118 | YASH ATWAL

61 | 41696303118 | MUSKAN MEHTA

62 | 41796303118 | YUVRAJ GOSAIN

63 196307719 | TARUN KUMAR

64 296307719 | ANSHUL AGARWAL

65 | 396307719 | NIKHIL GARG

66 | 496307719 | SIMERNEET SINGH

67 596307719 | PRERNA MISHRA

Dr. Bharti Sharma
(HoD IT 2" Shift )




WHITE APARTMENT NEW GH-& HOUSE NO -89 MEERA BAGH PASCHIM VIHAR,DELHI-87

2 396303118 | AMISHA SANJAY KUMAR 9811119202 | 0-6/97 SECTOR-6, ROHINI DELHI-85

3 496303118 | AMIT DUBEY RAJU DUBEY 8750348232 | G-80 JAIVIHAR EXT. BAPRAULA, NAJAFGARH,NEW DELHI-43

4 536303118 | ANSHUL BHANDARI ANUP BHANDARI 9213769387 | 126, DDA FLATS SECTOR 5, DWARKA DELHI NEW DELHI-110075

5 636303118 | ARUIT KUNDU SATYANT KUNDU 9910486280 | B-78 RAMPURI $-1 UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD-201011

8 796303118 | ARIUN MALIK NAVINDER MALIK 9416378713 |H. NO. 623/29 TILAK NAGAR HARYANA ROTHAK-124001

7 896303118 | ARUN KANDARI JASPAL SINGH 8010664455 | RZ A/82 SITA PURI PART 2 GALI NO 2 DELHI NEW DELHI-110045

8 995303118 | ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD | UTTAM PRASAD 8700018996 | C-127, GROUND FLOOR C-BLOCK, ASHOKA ENCLAVE-N,SEC.-37 HARYANA FARIDABAD-121003

q 1096303118 | ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL |RANA RAM GOYAL 9560754274 | RZ-B-26, SHISH RAM PARK, UTTAM NAGAR DELHI WEST DELHI-110059

10 1196303118 | AYUSH DAS DASHRATH DAS $802320670 |49, BLOCK-D GALI NO-1, NEAR DISPENSARY DELHI SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI-110062

11 1296303118 | DEEKSHANT WADHWA | RAVI WADHWA 9968304489 | C-74 SHIVALIK MALVIYA NAGAR DELHI NEW DELHI-110017

12 1396303118 | DEEPANSHI GUPTA KAILASH CHAND GUPTA 7210504375 |RZ-47A, B BLOCK, GALI NO 8, NEAR DESU OFFICE, PALAM COLONY, NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI-110045
13 1496303118 | DEVANSH MOHATA KISHAN KUMAR MOHATA | 8375835911 |6457,GALI NO.2,BLOCK NO.8 2ND FLOOR,DEV NAGAR,KAROL BAGH DELHI NEW DELHI-110005

14 1596303118 | DHIRAN MADHUKAR VINOD KUMAR 9587581686 |C1ST 974 MADANGIR PUSHPA BHAWAN DR.AMBEDKAR NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI-110062
15 1696303118 | DHRUY DEHLAN SUNIL KUMAR 7827642666 |SFS FLATS NO. 90 C-BLOCK DIVYA JYOTI APTT, SECTOR-19, ROHINI DELHI-89

16 1796303118 | DHRUV GARG GHANSHYAM DASS GARG | 7011017242 | 2043/160 GANESH PURA TRI NAGAR DELHI DELHI-110035

17 1896303118 | DISHIKA BISHT ANUP SINGH BISHT 8743834168 | 2 D 120 A KAMNA VAISHALI UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD-201010

18 1996303118 | KARAN SASPAL PRADEEP KUMAR SASPAL 7838692587 |5A/91-92 WEA STREET NO.-2, SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-05

19 2096303118 | KIRTI KASHYAP KISHORE KUMAR 9313995633 | £33 LIG FLATS HASTAL UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI-53

20 2196303118 | MAHEEP WALIA GURDEEP SINGH 9818163101, 89} 10- C NAVTUG ADARSH APART, F- BLOCK VIKAS PURI, ND-18
21 2296303118 | MOHIT SHARMA SHRIRAM SHARMA 9968398456 | FLAT NO.298 PKT-1 PH-2 NETAII SUBASH APARTMENT SECTOR-13 DWARKA , NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI-110078
22 2396303118 | MUKUL KUMAR MADAN KUMAR SUMAN | 9968285186 | C-199, GANGOTRI APARTMENTS VIKASPURI DELHI NEW DELHI-110018

23 2496303118 | NIKHIL MAWAR SARANG KUMAR 9821843552 | A-721 AVANTIKA SECTOR-2 ROHINI DELHI-85

24 2596303118 | NISHCHEY CHANDRA HARPAL SINGH 9291239055 |HOUSE NO. 25 BLOCK-M MALKA GANJ DELHI NEW DELHI-110007

25 2696303118 | NITESH KUMAR SINGH NIWAS PRASAD SINGH 8850859069 | C-576/A SANGAM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-80

26 2796303118 | PRABHLEEN KAUR JASVINDER SINGH VOHRA | 9871099757 |C28/75B JANAKPURI DELHI NEW DELHI-110058

27 2896303118 | PRANJAY VIDIT KUMAR 9873851249 | €-53 UG-1l DILSHAD DLF EXTN-2 BHOPURA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD-201005

28 2996303118 | PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI | PARAS KUMAR PATWARI 7982596891 | QTR NO. 1619 CRPF FLATS DWARKA J¥YOTI KUNJ PKT. B DELHI NEW DELHI-110078

29 3096303118 | RAGHAV PAHWA RAJINDER PAHWA 9773744526 | C-84 UPPERGROUND , C BLOCK VIVEK VIHAR VIVEK VIHAR PHASE 1, DELHI DELHI DELHI-110095
30 3196303118 | RIYA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH 9810903516 |Z-24 SHYAM ENCLAVE GOPAL NAGAR DHANSA ROAD NAJAFGA NAJAFGARH DELHI DELHI-110043
81 3296303118 | SARANSH BAMANIA RAJENDRA BAMANIA 9868831287 | D-189, STREET NO. 1, AMAR COLONY, EAST GOKAL PUR, DELHI DELHI-110094

32 3396303118 | SHUBHAM BANSAL RAMBILAS BANSAL 8802666983 | D-14,195/196 SECTOR-3 ROHINI, NEW DELHI-BS
33 3496303118 | SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDA BHAGWAN DASS KARDAM 9891537465 | RZ £16/C RAI NAGAR PART 2 PALAM COLONY RZ E16C RAJ NAGAR PART 2 PALAM COLONY DELHI CITY-110077
34 3596303118 | TARUN LAXMI NARAYAN 9891803018 |#H.NO.-796 CHAKKARPUR DLF PHASE-4 GURUGRAM HARYANA-122002
35 3696303118 | VAIBHAV GOEL VUAY KM GOEL 9818804075 | C-3/57A YAMUNA VIHAR ELHI-53

36 3796303118 | VIKAS THAKUR BASAMT THAKUR 8287766160 | H.NO.-78A NETAII LANE GOPAL NAGAR SURAKHPUR ROAD NAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI-43

37 3896303118 | VISHESH KANSAL GHANSHYAM DASS 9560624428 | 1410 SECTOR-15 PART-2 GURGAON-122001

38 3996303118 | YUGAL NAGARKOT! M C NAGARKOT! 9899172727 | 65 B GYAN KMAND -IV INDIRAPURAM UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD-201014

39 | 40196303118 | EXAS SINGH INDER JEET SINGH 9416561669 | A-14,MOTILAL NEHRU SCHOOL OF SPORTS RAI HARYANA SONIPAT-131029

_, Pragness



40 40296303118 | PARTH DHINGRA AAVI DHINGRA 9999554530 | HOUSE NO. B08 SECTOR-4, GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON-122001

41 | 40396303118 | YASH AGRAWAL MANO! KUMAR AGRAWAL|  B70B049612 [J.P. JAIN SR SEC SCHOOL DEVRU ROAD HARYANA SONIPAT-131001

42 40496303118 | PRAVEEN KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 9461345454 | KOTHARI BHAWAN DEOLAWAS JHUNJHUNU RAJ-333515

43 40596303118 | VAIBHAV YADAV MNARESH KUMAR 8708290195 | VILL JAURI KHURD PO JANAULA TEHSIL FARRUKHNAGAR HARYANA GURUGRAM-122503
44 40696303118 | ASHISH KUMAR LALAN KUMAR 8447960172 | A-168 ROAD NO-4 MAHRPAL PUR

45 40796303118 | YASH GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 9891098041 | HNO. 2291 SEC 16 HARYANA FARIDABAD-121002

a6 40896303118 | AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT | SANJEEV KUMAR PHOGAT 9650956513 | A-47 STREET NO.-3 RAJA PURI UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI-59

47 41096303118 | ASHIMA SINGHAL DEEPAK KUMAR 9818880762 | 8-8/225 2ND FLOOR SECTROR-3 ROHINI DELHI-85

a8 41196303118 | SOUPARNA DUTTA TANMAY DUTTA 8467062796 | A-1001,KANISHKA TOWERS SECTOR 34 HARYANA FARIDABAD-121003

49 | 41296303118 | SATYAM GUPTA SHRINIWAS GUPTA 5911438167 | HOUSE NO-25 VRINDAVAN GARDEN SAHIBABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD-201005
S0 | 41396303118 | ANSHUL VERMA SHRI SURENDRA KUMAR VI 8475857754 | SATYA VIHAR COLONY NAJIBABAD NANBABAD UTTAR PRADESH NAJIBABAD-246763

51 | 41496303118 | DEV BHAVE KAILASH SHARMA 9873479099 | 15/30 KIDWAI MARG EAST BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI-32

52 | 41596303118 | YASH ATWAL TULASE PRASAD ATWAL 9873356129 | C-552 SECTOR-19 NOIDA UP-201301

53 |41696303118 |Muskan Mehta KEDAR SINGH MEHTA 9899000371 |Flat.no.-5F4,PLOT NO. 744, KARWA LANE, GHAZIABAD,UP-201012

54 |41796303118 |Yubraj Gosain RAJ KUMAR 9811185740 | 460, POCKET-1 PASCHIM PURI, NEW DELHI-63

55 | 35196303118 | ARNAV SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 9391195810 | 2403, Gyan Shakti Apartments, Sector-6, Plot No. 7, Dwarka, New Delhi-110 075
56 | 35596303118 | SHELLY CHOUDHARY |VIVEK KUMAR 8851083098 |SC-283, Shastri Nagar, Ghaziabad, U. P. 201002

57 | 35396303118 | DISHANT RATHIE HARIPAL RATHIE 9992310630 |23/311, Gali No. 3, Mahavir Park, Bahadur Garh, -124507

58 | 35496303118 | PRANAV THAKRAN DEVENDER THAKRAN [9891104218 |H. No. A-2/12A, Chanakya Place, Pankha Road, New Delhi-110 059

59 | 35296303118 | DIGANT SINGH KHATK] BHUPINDER SINGH 9013812548 |B-18, Nanda Road, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110 033

60 | 35696303118 | SHIVANSHU GUSAIN |SURINDER SINGH GUS|9891353230 |Flat No. 3C, GGSIP University Campus, Sector-16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110 078
61 196307719 | TARUN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 8076659404 | D-6 Indian Statistical Institute Campus, Delhi, 110016

62 296307719 | ANSHUL AGARWAL [ RAKESH KUMAR 7503300476 |A-41 Vipin Garden, Sainik Enclave, New Delhi-59

63 396307719 | NIKHIL GARG RAKESH GARG 8743013210.|Khasra no. - 880 A-2 Block 1st floor, Delhi-84

64 496307719 |SIMERNEET SINGH AMARIJEET SINGH 9990670099 | 39/8 1st floor, New Delhi-60

65 596307719 | PRERNA MISHRA LAMBODAR MISHRA | 8587983065 |RZ-72Bajaj Enclave Ext. Kakrola, New Delhi-78

Admission Cancelled
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1696303116 Jayesh Dutt
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN
4 396303118 AMISHA
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI
7 696303118 ARNJIT KUNDU
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR
26 2896303118 PRANJAY
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA
31 3386303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM







B. Tech. Ranklist

College: Moharajo Surajmal Institute Of Technology
Course: Information Technology
MSIT ~ 2018 - 2022
T Overall
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Search by Name/ Enrollment Number...

Remove Outgoing Migrators
Ranking Criteria: GHPA % Credit %
Enroll No. Name Marks GPA Rank
40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV [ 6197 /5900 9,549 1
03196303118 RIYA SINGH w 6140 /ea00 9.476 2
03096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA 8 6149 /500 9.457 3
20196303118 KISHU RAI M 3903 /4400 9.418 4
20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG () 3930 14400 9.409 B
03596303118 TARUN 6005 fse00 9354 6
01296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA 6119 rs500 9341 7
40196303118 EKAS SINGH 6014 rean0 9.341 7
03796303118 VIKAS THAKUR 6070 rsa00 9.299 9
01396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA 5954 /sa00 9.152 10

20296303118 KARTIK VERMA 3703 ja400 9,055 11




Enroll No, -

Name

03696303118 VAIBHAV GOEL

41796303118
02796303118
40796303118
20496303118
00396303118
41396303118
35596303118
41096303118
00596303118
40896303118
01896303118
00596307719
41196303118
02696303118
35196303118
35396303118
03396303118
35496303118
03896303118
00196303118
01096303118
03996303118
40696303118
41596303118
00496303118
02996303118
00496307718
00396307719
02096303118
41296303118
01496303118

03496303118

YUVRA] GOSAIN

PRABHLEEN KAUR

'YASH GUPTA

SHUBHAM DOGRA

AMISHA

ANSHUL VERMA

SHELLY CHOUDHARY

ASHIMA SINGHAL

ANSHUL BHANDARI

AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT

DISHIKA BISHT

PRERNA MISHRA

SOUPARNA DUTTA

NITESH KUMAR SINGH

ARNAV SHARMA

DISHANT RATHIE

SHUBHAM BANSAL

PRANAV THAKRAN

VISHESH KANSAL

AKSHAY REIN

ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL

YUGAL NAGARKOTI

ASHISH KUMAR

YASH ATWAL

AMIT DUBEY

PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI

SIMERNEET SINGH

NIKHIL GARG

KIRTI KASHYAP

SATYAM GUPTA

DEVANSH MOHATA

SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM

Marks

5878 maon

5822 rs900

5872 /8500

5804 900

3724 ra400

5808 ses00

5736 ssa00

5790 ss900

5653 /sa00

5535 res0n

5652 /s00

5622 500

3591 /4400

5681 rsson

5588 /sa00

5449 jsso0

5667 /s900

5424 jsano

5437 maon

5427 15900

5501 ses00

5401 e900

5374 a0

5336 /sa00

5406 /s900

5310 sev00

5301 res00

3406 ra400

3406 raa00

5259 /s900

5263 /900

5344 rsa00

5245 /5800

GPA

9.049

9.012

8.994

8.994

8,982

8.982

8.976

8.872

8.835

8.793

8.793

8.780

B.764

8.750

8.628

8.585

8.567

8.524

8518

8512

B.463

8.457

8.378

8.366

8.305

8.299

8.280

8.264

8.255

8.189

8.165

8.122

8.122

Rank

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43




35296303118
03296303118
40496303118
00996303118
01996303118
02296303118
02896303118
00196307719
00296307719
01196303118
02596303118
02196303118
00696303118
40296303118
41496303118
35696303118
41696303118
02396303118
02496303118
01596303118

01796303118

Name

DI_(;ANT SINGH KHATKAR
SARANSH BAMANIA
PRAVEEN KUMAR
ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
KARAN SASPAL
MOHIT SHARMA
PRANJAY

TARUN KUMAR
ANSHUL AGARWAL
AYUSH DAS
NISHCHEY CHANDRA
MAHEEP WALIA
ARIJIT KUNDU

PARTH DHINGRA
DEV BHAVE
SHIVANSHU GUSAIN
MUSKAN MEHTA
MUKUL KUMAR
NIKHIL MAWAR
DHIRAN MADHUKAR

DHRUV GARG

Marks

5200 /s500

5146 rs500

5111 sevo0

5209 sso00

5105 sse0o

5088 rs900

5154 /s900

3337 4400

3267 rago

5127 ssno

5136 es00

5012 se800

5114 ss00

4966 /5900

4876 iss00

4921 rez0o

4840 /sg00

4802 seaoo

4789 1s900

4749 e300

4161 ss900

GPA

8.073

8.024

8.000

7.994

7.963

7.963

718957

7.955

7.864

7.841

7.823

7.793

7.744

7.707

7.549

7.457

7.445

7.348

7.341

7.299

6.579

Rank

45

46

47

48

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65



MSIT

B. Tech. Ranklist

Course: Information Technology

Evening

~

Sem 2

College: Maharaja Surajmal Institute Of Technology

2018 - 2022

GPA

7.0

B ——emmmmiie—

Search by Name/ Enroliment Number...

Enroll Ne.

Ngrne
03096303118 RAGH!-\-\; PAHWA
40506303118  VAIBHAV YADAV
40196303118 EKAS SINGH &
03196303118  RIYA SINGH A
03596303118 TARUN
01296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
01396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
41096303118  ASHIMA SINGHAL
41396303118  ANSHUL VERMA
02796303118 PﬁABHLEEN KAUR
00396303118 AMISHA
40796303118 YASH GUPTA

Ranking Criteria: GPA

Marks

1008 11200

1029 nz00

1002 1200

1015 n200

995 11200

1024 1200

996 /1200

990 /1200

977 r1zo00

988 11200

977 nzo0

956 rz00

Credit %

GPA

9.259

9.259

9.148

9.074

9.037

9.000

9.000

8.778

8.778

8.630

8.593

8.556

Subject

Rank

10

11

12

Ads by
Google

B0 TeRanacH

Why this ad? @
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Enroll No.

41196303118
00596303118
03696303118
03796303118
40896303118
03396303118
01896303118
35596303118
35196303118
41796303118
01096303118
00196303118
00496303118
02696303118
03896303118
03996303118
35496303118
40696303118
35296303118
41296303118
02896303118
01996303118
02096303118
35396303118
41596303118
02996303118
02596303118
01496303118
03296303118
41696303118
00696303118
02296303118

40496303118

Name

souéARNA DUTTA
ANSHUL BHANDARI
VAIBHAV GOEL

VIKAS THAKUR

AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT
SHUBHAM BANSAL
DISHIKA BISHT

SHELLY CHOUDHARY
ARNAV SHARMA
YUVRA] GOSAIN
ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
AKSHAY REIN

AMIT DUBEY

NITESH KUMAR SINGH
VISHESH KANSAL
YUGAL NAGARKOTI
PRANAV THAKRAN
ASHISH KUMAR
DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR
SATYAM GUPTA
PRANJAY

KARAN SASPAL

KIRTI KASHYAP
DISHANT RATHIE

YASH ATWAL

PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
NISHCHEY CHANDRA
DEVANSH MOHATA
SARANSH BAMANIA
MUSKAN MEHTA

ARIJIT KUNDU

MOHIT SHARMA

PRAVEEN KUMAR

Marks

953 /1200

938 11200

967 nazoo

984 /1200

947 200

914 1200

935 1200

956 /1200

910 1200

924 n1200

886 /1200

898 /1200

869 200

893 /1200

879 /1200

876 1200

863 11200

849 naoo

838 naoo

830 /1200

847 naoo

819 /1200

848 11200

860 r1zo0

840 r1zo0

826 11200

812 nzoo

856 nzo0

789 1200

780 /1200

800 /1200

759 nzo0

763 /1200

GPA

8.481

8.444

8.444

8.444

8.407

8370

8,296

8.259

8,148

8.148

8.000

7.926

7.926

7.926

7.926

7815

7.741

7.630

7.556

7.481

7.444

7.370

7.333

7.222

7.222

7.074

7.037

6.963

6.889

6.815

6.704

6.704

6.704

Rank

13

14

14

14

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

24

24

24

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

43



=nroll Ne.

SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM

03496303118
41496303118
00996303118
01596303118
02196303118
40296303118
01196303118
35696303118
01796303118
02496303118
02396303118
00896303118
01696303118
20196303118
20296303118
20396303118
20496303118
00196307719
00296307719
00396307719
00496307719

00536307719

Name

DEV BHAVE

ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD

DHIRAN MADHUKAR

MAHEEP WALIA

PARTH DHINGRA

AYUSH DAS

SHIVANSHU GUSAIN

DHRUYV GARG

NIKHIL MAWAR

MUKUL KUMAR

ARUN KANDARI

DHRUV DEHLAN

KISHU RAI

KARTIK VERMA

BHOOMIKA GARG

SHUBHAM DOGRA

TARUN KUMAR

ANSHUL AGARWAL

NIKHIL GARG

SIMERNEET SINGH

PRERNA MISHRA

Marks

787 nz00

781 nzoo

803 rz00

756 11200

782 j1700

753 j1200

779 11200

775 nzo0

653 11200

699 11200

687 1200

On

O

Onm

Onp

On

O

0/

0

On

Qn

O

GPA

6.593

6.556

6.519

6.519

6.519

6.519

6.370

6.333

6.037

5926

5.444

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Rank

46

47

48

48

48

48

52

53

54

56

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57
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Sem-3 (Aug2019-Dec 2019)
Meeting 1 :

e Introduction of students

e Subjects and respective teacher were discussed

e Students were instructed to attend classes regularly.

e Students were told about NBA processes and marks evaluation process.
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Name of student

. No. Enrollment No.

1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt A
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL ¥
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN I%

4 396303118 AMISHA Y
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY 4

6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI ¥
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU %

8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD A
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL §
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS %
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA Y
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA 7
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA %
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR y
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG Y
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT %
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL |4
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP P
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA V
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA V)
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR %
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR y
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA !)
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH 1/
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR ¥
26 2896303118 PRANJAY 2
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI |
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA P
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH %
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA |~
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL P
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM A
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Meeting 2

e Performance of students were discussed.
Underperforming students were counselled.

Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.
Other problems faced in college were discussed.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student

1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt A
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL P
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN V
4 396303118 AMISHA P
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY %
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI V
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU Y
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD |)
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL |/
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS Y
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA |/
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHIGUPTA ()
13 1496303118 |DEVANSH MOHATA 1
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR !
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG Y
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT P
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL Y
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP P
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA ¢
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA i
21 2396303118 |MUKUL KUMAR Y
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR D
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA )
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH  {
25 2796303118 |PRABHLEEN KAUR 2
26 2896303118 PRANJAY (W
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI )
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA %
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH p
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA P
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL v |
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM (

)
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Meeting 3

o Sessional performance was discussed.

e Remedial time table for weak students

e Queries regrading internship and good courses and opportunities within
college for students were discussed.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt \ Al
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN P
4 396303118 AMISHA 9
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY P
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI 7
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU 7
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD 7
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS 7
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA )
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA 7
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA 7
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG i
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT P
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL 0
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP A
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALA  \ A )
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA  Tfy)
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR !
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR Y
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA ¥
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH |
25 2796303118 PRABHLEENKAUR [
26 2896303118 PRANJAY A
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARIp
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA V
29 3196303118 |RIYA SINGH Y
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA |
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM T
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Meeting 4

e End term Exam schedule is discussed.
e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt %
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL Y
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN p
4 396303118 AMISHA A
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY )
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI /)
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU A
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD |\
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL 7’
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS P
1 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA ]
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA 9
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR ~ §
15 1796303118 |DHRUV GARG )%
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT Y
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL )
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP P
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA D
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA "
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR )
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR p
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA  J7
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR |
26 2896303118 PRANJAY v
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA P~
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH A
30 3296303118  |SARANSH BAMANIA P~
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL )
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM]”
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B. Tech. Ranklist

College: Maharoja Surajmal Institute Of Technolegy
Course: Information Technology

MSIT ~ Evening v 2018 - 2022 -~

T L Sem 3 >

GPA

Ads by
Search by Name/ Enroliment Number... Google
Ranking Criteria: ~ GP°A %  Credit%  Subject s A i
EI'II‘Q";-O. N:ne Marks 5 MGPA Rank
4055.)6;;:;_“.\;1;%;.\'ADAV 902 /1000 '.9.286 1
20196303118 KISHURAI ¥ 849 /1000 9.071 2
01296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA 8§ 871 nooo 9.000 3
03196303118 RIYASINGH & 874 /1000 9.000 3
03596303118 TARUN § 827 now 8964 5
35596303118  SHELLY CHOUDHARY 831 /1000 8.857 6
03096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA 862 /1000 8.821 7
20296303118 -KARTIK VERMA 833 /1000 8.786 8
20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG 842 11000 8.786 8
01396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA 835 /1000 8.679 10
41796303118  YUVRA| GOSAIN 828 11000 8.679 10

40196303118  EKAS SINGH 813 /o0o B.643 12



aroll No.

00396303118

03796303118
40796303118
41396303118
03696303118
40696303118
20496303118
00596307719
02796503115
41096303118
01896303118
03806303118
40896303118
02696303118
00596303118
41596303118
35196303118
35496303118
01096303118
02096303118
40496303118
00196303118
03396303118
00996303118
02996303118
03296303118
00496307719
03996303118
41196303118
02296303118
03496303118
35296303118

35396303118

Name

AMISHA

VIKAS THAKUR

YASH GUPTA

ANSHUL VERMA

VAIBHAV GOEL

ASHISH KUMAR

SHUBHAM DOGRA

PRERNA MISHRA

PRABHLEEN KAUR

ASHIMA SINGHAL

DISHIKA BISHT

VISHESH KANSAL

AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT

NITESH KUMAR SINGH

ANSHUL BHANDARI

YASH ATWAL

ARNAV SHARMA,

PRANAV THAKRAN

ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL

KIRTI KASHYAP

PRAVEEN KUMAR

AKSHAY REIN

SHUBHAM BANSAL

ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD

PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI

SARANSH BAMANIA

SIMERNEET SINGH

YUGAL NAGARKOTI

SOUPARNA DUTTA

MOHIT SHARMA

SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM

DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR

DISHANT RATHIE

Marks

799 nooo

B31 /1000

808 /1000

799 nooo

799 nooo

758 /1000

786 nooo

774 jnooo

779 nooo

725 j1000

764 i1000

715 1000

783 /1000

778 rooo

716 /1000

745 1000

728 1000

725 nooo

740 nooo

665 1000

729 r1000

717 11000

695 /1000

692 /1000

731 1000

740 nooo

725 /1000

686 /1000

728 /1000

679 /1000

696 /1000

706 1000

741 11000

GPA

8.607

8.571

8.500

8.500

8.393

8,214

8.214

8.214

8.107

8.071

8.036

B.036

8.036

8.000

7.929

7.786

7.750

7.750

7.679

7.679

7.679

7.607

7.536

7.500

7.500

7.500

7.464

7.429

7.357

7321

7.286

7.286

7.250

Rank

13

14

15

15

17

18

18

18

21

22

23

23

23

26

27

28

29

29

31

31

31

34

35

36

36

36

32

40

41

42

43

43

45



znroll No.

01496303118
41696303118
00496303118
00396307719
41296303118
01196303118
02196303118
41496303118
02896303118
01996303118
35696303118
00296307712
40296303118
02396303118
00696303118
02496303118
01596303118
01796303118
02596303118
00196307719
008963031 1?

01696303118

Name

MUSKAN MEHTA
AMIT DUBEY

NIKHIL GARG
SATYAM GUPTA
AYUSH DAS
MAHEEP WALIA
DEV BHAVE
PRAN]AY

KARAN SASPAL
SHIVANSHU GUSAIN
ANSHUL AGARWAL
PARTH DHINGRA
MUKUL KUMAR
ARIJIT KUNDU
NIKHIL MAWAR
ﬁHIRAN MADHUKAR
DHRUV GARG
NISHCHEY CHANDRA
TARUN KUMAR
ARUN KANDARI

DHRUV DEHLAN

Marks

685 /1000

595 /1000

664 /1000

684 ;1000

688 /1000

671 11000

644 nooo

625 11000

669 /1000

601 /1000

623 rnooo

666 /1000

615 11000

594 1000

619 /1000

590 /1000

574 11000

502 nooo

614 /1000

644 11000

Ow

0w

7.143

7.036

6.964

6.929

6.893

6.857

6.786

6.679

6.571

6.464

6.429

6.393

6.214

6.179

5.964

5964

5.893

5.786

5.786

5.786

0.000

0.000

Rank

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

60

62

63

63

63

66

66



Sem-4 (Jan20-June 2020)
Meeting 1

e Performance of previous semester were discussed.

Subjects and respective teacher were discussed

* Students were instructed to attend classes regularly.

e Participation in fests and extra-curricular activities were discussed.

» Students were told about NBA processes and marks evaluation process.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt P
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL P
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN ™
4 396303118 AMISHA %
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY %
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI  V
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU \A )
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD | /-
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL [+ |
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS Y
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA |/
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA %
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA %
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR |
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG y
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT U
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL P
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP )%
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA 0
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA 'F
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR p
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR P
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118  |PRABHLEEN KAUR /s
26 2896303118 PRANJAY )
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI [
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA D
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH 1%
30 3206303118  |SARANSH BAMANIA [
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL 4
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
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Meeting 2 '
¢ Performance of students were discussed.
¢ Underperforming students were counselled.
Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.
Other problems faced in college were discussed.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt p
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL %
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN P
4 396303118 AMISHA 7
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY Pt
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI |’
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU %
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL ¥
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS )
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA )
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA |/
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR )
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG %
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT D
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL P
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP p
19 2196303118 |MAHEEP WALIA )
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA P
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR 1%
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR D
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA |
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH ) —
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR N —1
26 2896303118 PRANJAY ),
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI [
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA P
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH y
30 3206303118 |SARANSH BAMANIA |
31 3396303118 |SHUBHAM BANSAL |
32 3495303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
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Meeting 3

e Conduction of classes will be done through Zoom meeting.

e Preparation of placements and higher studies were discussed in zoom
meeting.

e Queries regrading internship and good courses and opportunities within
college for students were discussed.
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Sl. No. Enrollment No. Name of student
1 1506303116 |Jayesh Dutt B
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL %
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN %
4 396303118 AMISHA P
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY Y
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI P
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU Y
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD 7
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL 7
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS y
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA 7
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA 7
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA [
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR )
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG Y
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT D
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL P
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP P
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA P
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA P
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR )
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR Y
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA )
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH )
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR %
26 2896303118 PRANJAY %
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI §)
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA p
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH %
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA P
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL )
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM P
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Meeting 4

e End term Exam schedule is discussed.
e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt A
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL Y
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN P
4 396303118 AMISHA 4
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY 7
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI '}
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU )
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD 1
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL )
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS D
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA %)
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA ),
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA Q
14 1506303118 |DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG D
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT y
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL ]
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP 7
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA P
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA v
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR Y
22 2496303118 |NIKHIL MAWAR 7
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA [P
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMARSINGH P
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR %
26 2896303118 PRANJAY y
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI P
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA Y
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH {
30 3206303118 SARANSH BAMANIA p
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL )
32 3496303118  |SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM |
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MSIT

B. Tech. Ranklist

College: Maharajo Surajmal Institute Of Technology

Course: Information Technology

v Evening

v 2018 - 2022 i

Sem4

10.0

GPA

7w —

Search by Name/ Enrollment Number...

03096303118
40596303118
03796303118
01296303118
03596303118
03196303118
20296303118
20396303118
01396303118
03696303118
40196303118

41796303118

Ranking Criteria:

RAGHAV PAHWA
VAIBHAV YADAV [
VIKAS THAKUR 8§
DEEKSHANT WADHWA f»
TARUN &

RIYA SINGH

KARTIK VERMA
BHOOMIKA GARG
DEEPANSHI GUPTA
VAIBHAV GOEL
EKAS SINGH

YUVRA] GOSAIN

Marks

1114 n200

1122 nzoo

1096 nzoo0

1100 /1200

1088 /1200

1089 1200

1054 200

1062 1200

1050 11200

1056 /1200

1058 /1200

1050 1200

% Credit %

GPA

10.000

10.000

9.966

9.862

9.862

9.828

9.621

9.517

9.483

9.448

9.414

9.345

AdS DY

Google

Subject Why this ad? ©

Rank

10
11

12



Enroll No.

20196303118
20496303118
35596303118
00396303118
01896303118
02796303118
40796303118
41096303118
41196303118
41396303118
41596303118
35396303118
40896303118
00596307719
00596303118
01096303118
01496303118
02696303118
35196303118
35496303118
00196303118
00996303118
40696303118
41296303118
03396303118
02996303118
03496303118
03896303118
03996303118
02596303118
01996303118
00396307719

02196303118

Name

ISHU RA

SHUBHAM DOGRA
SHELLY CHOUDHARY
AMISHA

DISHIKA BISHT
PRABHLEEN KAUR

YASH GUPTA

ASHIMA SINGHAL
SOUPARNA DUTTA
ANSHUL VERMA

YASH ATWAL

DISHANT RATHIE

AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT
PRERNA MISHRA
ANSHUL BHANDARI
ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
DEVANSH MOHATA
NITESH KUMAR SINGH
ARNAV SHARMA
PRANAV THAKRAN
AKSHAY REIN

ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
ASHISH KUMAR

SATYAM GUPTA
SHUBHAM BANSAL
PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
VISHESH KANSAL
YUGAL NAGARKOTI
NISHCHEY CHANDRA
KARAN SASPAL

NIKHIL GARG

MAHEEP WALIA

Marks

1046 200

1011 11200

1040 nzo0

994 nzoo

995 j1z00

1040 1200

1021 /1200

971 nz00

982 nzo0

992 11200

976 /1200

996 11200

990 n1z00

990 1200

921 nz200

956 /1200

941 nz00

984 naoo

954 /1200

941 200

913 1200

911 11200

936 11200

886 1200

893 1200

893 nzo0

906 /1200

914 /1200

897 naoo

867 11200

871 /1200

872 11200

876 /1200

GPA

9.310

9.138

9.103

9.034

9.034

9.034

9.034

9.034

9.034

9.000

8.931

8.897

8.897

8.897

8.759

8.759

8.759

8.759

8.759

B8.724

8.621

8.621

8.621

8.552

8.448

8.310

8.310

8.310

8.310

8.241

8.172

8.172

8.138

Rank

13

14

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

22

23

24

24

24

27

27

27

27

27

32

33

33

33

36

37

38

38

38

38

42

43

43

45



40496303118
00496303118
03296303118
02296303118
02096303118
01196303118
35296303118
02896303118
00196307719
40296303118
41496303118
00696303118
35696303118
00496307719
00296307719
02496303118
02396303118
01596303118
41696303118
01796303118
00896303118

01696303118

Name

PRAVEEN KUMAR

AMIT DUBEY
SARANSH BAMANIA
MOHIT SHARMA,
KIRTI KASHYAP
AYUSH DAS

DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR
PRANJAY

TARUN KUMAR
PARTH DHINGRA
DEV BHAVE

ARIJIT KUNDU
SHIVANSHU GUSAIN
SIMERNEET SINGH
ANSHUL AGARWAL
NIKHIL MAWAR
MUKUL KUMAR
DHIRAN MADHUKAR
MUSKAN MEHTA
DHRUV GARG

ARUN KANDARI

DHRUV DEHLAN

Marks

865 11200

884 /1200

876 1200

889 r1zo0

870 naoo

881 11200

853 /1200

840 r1200

827 nzoo

834 nzo0

824 nzmo

824 1200

785 11200

778 1200

749 1200

761 nzo0

731 nao0

708 j1z00

664 11200

603 /1200

(0 35]

O

GPA

8.138

8.103

8.103

8.034

7.966

7.931

7.828

7.759

7.724

7.690

7.621

7.552

7.207

7.138

7.069

6.931

6.552

6.241

5931

4828

0.000

0.000

Rank

45

47

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

€0

61

62

63

B4

€5

66

66



Sem-5

Meeting 1

e Subjects and respective teacher were discussed
¢ Students were instructed to attend classes regularly in online mode.
* Students were told about NBA processes and marks evaluation process.

o A,-I—o.o!mth W%aﬁb rmed aloul e ”/Lukeﬁm%'o%

) et

; =
aD\’;Vp



Sl. No. Enrollment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt A
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL 4
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN 4
4 396303118 AMISHA P
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY Y
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI [/
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU v
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
gl 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 |AYUSH DAS 1%
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA Y
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA %
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR )
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG %
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT %
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL P
18 2096303118 KIRT| KASHYAP %
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA 7
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA y
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR P
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR ?
23 2506303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA  //
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH  J
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR P
26 2896303118 PRANJAY P
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWAR|
28 3006303118 RAGHAV PAHWA P
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH p
30 3206303118 |SARANSH BAMANIA )
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM f







Meeting 2

e Performance of students were discussed.

¢ Underperforming students were counselled.

Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.
Other problems faced during online classes were discussed.
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Sl. No. Enrollment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt 12
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL Y
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN %
4 396303118 AMISHA P
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY 7
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI Y/
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU ¥
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD /
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL )
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS D
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA 1/
12 1306303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA p
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA ;
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR )
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG )
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT )
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL P
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP Y,
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA p
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA y
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR p
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR p
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA ~ J)
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH  //
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR P
26 2896303118 PRANJAY P
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWAR| }
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA 2
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH ),
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA y
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL V
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM |







Meeting 3

e Sessional performance was discussed.

¢ Remedial time table for weak students

® Queries regrading online internship and good courses and opportunities
within college for students were discussed.

_@&oubﬁ MG. Pla ceomends C;ﬂ Jm}ﬂtﬂ%ut)
well bl

v

e\



Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt P
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL V4
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN /4
4 396303118 AMISHA P
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY ?
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI  /
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU ¥
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL |
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS P
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA 7
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA 4
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA 7
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR 7
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG P
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT P
17 1996303118  |KARAN SASPAL D
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP )
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA V
20 2206303118 MOHIT SHARMA 7
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR y
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR )
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 |NITESH KUMAR SINGH |
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR )
26 2896303118 PRANJAY P
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI )
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA D
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH y
30 3206303118 SARANSH BAMANIA 7
31 3396303118 |SHUBHAM BANSAL !
32 3496303118  |SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM /]
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Meeting 4

e End term Exam schedule is discussed.
e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt A
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL D
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN »
4 396303118 AMISHA '
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY %
6 506303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI 7
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU %
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD )
9 1096303118 |ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL V
10 1196303118 |AYUSH DAS Y
11 1206303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHIGUPTA )
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA 1
14 1596303118  |DHIRAN MADHUKAR )
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG A
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT %
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL )
18 2096303118 |KIRTI KASHYAP P
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA %
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA §
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR ®
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR [
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA )
2 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH |/
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR %
26 2896303118 PRANJAY P
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI /
28 3096303118  |RAGHAV PAHWA Y
29 3196303118 |RIYA SINGH ¥
30 3206303118 |SARANSH BAMANIA  //
31 3396303118 |SHUBHAM BANSAL y
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM I’







B. Tech. Ranklist

College: Maharojo Surajmal Institute Of Technology

Course: Information Technology
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Evening -

Sem 5

2018 -2
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ha
L

GPA

Search by Name/ Enrollment Number...

40196303118
35396303118
40596303118
03096303118
03196303118
41796303118
00696303118
41196303118
40296303118
40796303118
20196303118

20396303118

EKAS SINGH
DISHANT RATHIE 7
VAIBHAV YADAV Y7
RAGHAV PAHWA /&
RIYA SINGH &
YUVRA] GOSAIN f»
ARIJIT KUNDU
SOUPARNA DUTTA
PARTH DHINGRA
YASH GUPTA

KISHU RAI

BHOOMIKA GARG

Ranking Criteria: EPA,
Marks
1121 n200
1103 nzo0
1111 n200
1113 n200
1105 11200
1100 /1200
1078 200
1088 11200
1060 11200
1085 11200
1098 1200

1105 11200

% Credit %

GPA

9.962

9.808

9.808

9.769

9.769

9.769

9.731

9.692

9.654

9.654

9.654

9.654

-

Ads by Goc

Why this ad?

Subject

Rank



Enroll No. .

03 796;5; 1:8-
35196303118
41096303118
41296 3031.‘[8
00596303118
02496303118
40896303118
00496303118
OZMIIB
03696303118
41396303118
41696303118
00396303118
01496303118
02096303118
02696303118
02796303118
03496303118
41596303118
03396303118
03996303118
35296303118
35496303118
35696303118
02296303118
02596303118
02896303118
00196303118
01596303118
01896303118
03296303118
03896303118

35596303118

Name

VIKAS THAKUR

ARNAV SHARMA

ASHIMA SINGHAL

SATYAM GUPTA

ANSHUL BHANDARI

NIKHIL MAWAR

AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT

AMIT DUBEY

PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI

VAIBHAY GOEL

ANSHUL VERMA

MUSKAN MEHTA

AMISHA

DEVANSH MOHATA

KIRTI KASHYAP

NITESH KUMAR SINGH

PRABHLEEN KAUR

SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM

YASH ATWAL
SHUBHAM BANSAL
YUGAL NAGARKOTI
DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR
PRANAV THAKRAN
SHIVANSHU GUSAIN
MOHIT SHARMA,
NISHCHEY CHANDRA
PRANJAY

AKSHAY REIN
DHIRAN MADHUKAR
DISHIKA BISHT
SARANSH BAMANIA
VISHESH KANSAL

SHELLY CHOUDHARY

Marks

1086 /1200

1032 r1200

1088 nz2o00

1065 11200

1031 nzo0

1031 n1z00

1065 nzo00

1053 nzo0

1002 nz00

1058 /1200

1056 11200

1074 nzo0

1081 nzo0

10655 /1200

1053 11200

1050 200

1068 11200

1040 n200

1050 11200

1054 11200

1052 n200

1039 nao0

1049 1200

1035 200

1033 nz00

1027 nzo0

1027 nz00

1067 200

1016 n200

1020 1200

1003 1200

1063 /1200

1049 j1200

9.615

9615

9615

9.615

9.577

9577

9.577

9.538

9.538

9.538

9.538

9.538

9.500

9.500

9.500

9.500

9.500

9.500

9.500

9.462

9.462

9.462

9.462

9.462

9.423

9.423

9.423

9.385

9.385

9.385

9.385

9.385

9.346

Rank

13

13

13

13

17

17

17

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

32

32

32

32

32

37

37

37

40

40

40

40

40

45



Enroll No.

Name

40696303118 ASHISH KUMAR

01196303118
02396303118
03596303118
00196307719
01296303118
01396303118
01996303118
00996303118
00296307719
00496307719
41496303118
20496303118
00396307719
00596307719
02196303118
40496303118
01096303118
01796303118
20296303118
00896303118

01696303118

AYUSH DAS

MUKUL KUMAR

TARUN

TARUN KUMAR

DEEKSHANT WADHWA,

DEEPANSHI GUPTA

KARAN SASPAL

ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD

ANSHUL AGARWAL

SIMERNEET SINGH

DEV BHAVE

SHUBHAM DOGRA

NIKHIL GARG

PRERNA MISHRA

MAHEEP WALIA

PRAVEEN KUMAR

"ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL

DHRUV GARG

KARTIK VERMA

ARUN KANDARI

DHRUV DEHLAN

Marks

1029 1200

1031 nzo0

1018 11200

1065 11200

1025 nzo0

1063 r1z00

1069 r1200

1007 1200

1013 11200

1025 s1200

1034 /1200

1004 nz200

1044 11200

1005 nz00

978 11200

979 /1200

1003 1200

973 11200

904 11200

973 nzo0

On

Op

GPA

9.3486

9.308

9.308

9.308

9.308

9.231

9.231

9.192

9.154

9.154

9.154

9.115

9.115

8.962

8.962

8.923

8.885

8.692

8.654

8.577

0.000

0.000

Rank

45

47

47

47

47

51

51

53

54

54

57

a7

59

59

61

62

63

64

65

66

66



Sem-6

Meeting 1

e Subjects and respective teacher were discussed
e Students were instructed to attend classes regularly.
e Students were told about NBA processes and marks evaluation process.




Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt p
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL 7
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN 4
4 396303118 AMISHA f
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY y
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI P
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU y
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD |
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL ¥
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS P
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA |
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA 7
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA P
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG P
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT P
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL P
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP )4
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA [
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA %
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR P
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR ¥
23 2506303118 |NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH [
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR %
26 2896303118 PRANJAY 4
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI )
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA p
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH %
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA P
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL y
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM /
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Meeting 2

Performance of students were discussed.
Underperforming students were counselled.

Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.
Other problems faced in college were discussed.
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. No. Enrollment No, Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt L
2 40396303117  |RACHIT SINGHAL %
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN ?
4 396303118 AMISHA 4
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY 4
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI %
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU %
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD Y
9 1096303118 |ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS P
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA i
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA Y
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR )
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG A
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT ?
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL Y
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP Y,
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA P
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA %
21 2306303118 MUKUL KUMAR ¥
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR Y
23 2506303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA P
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR y
26 2896303118 PRANJAY p
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA y
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH p
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA y
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL P
32 3496303118  |SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM |
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Meeting 3

e Sessional performance was discussed.

e Remedial time table for weak students

® Queries regrading internship and good courses and opportunities within
college for students were discussed.
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. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN
4 396303118 AMISHA
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR
26 2896303118 PRANJAY
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH
- 30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
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Meeting 4
e End term Exam schedule is discussed.

e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students.
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~ Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1696303116 Jayesh Dutt
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN
4 396303118 AMISHA
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS
b 5 1286303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR
26 2896303118 PRANJAY
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
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B. Tech. Ranklist

College: Maharajo Surajmal institute Of Technology
Course: Information Technology

MSIT v Evening - 2018 - 2022 v

T ~ Sem 6 ~

10,0

85 -

Closs &«

20

GPA

Ads by Goc
Search by Name/ Enroliment Number... |

Why this ad?

Ranking Criteria: % Credit % Subject
Enroll No. Name Marks GPA Rank
03 1%3;3;; . IER-I;I'A-SINGH 933 11000 10.000 1
03596303118 TARUN [ 921 o0 10.000 1
03796303118 VIKAS THAKUR [ 944 ;1000 10.000 1
35396303118 DISHANT RATHIE [ 921 1000 10.000 1
40196303118 EKAS SINGH 938 100 10.000 1
40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV 935 /1000 9.889 6
41796303118 YUVRA) GOSAIN 917 /1000 9,889 6
012963 0311.8 DEEKSHANT WADHWA 918 s1000 9815 8
02796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR 906 /2000 9815 8
03696303118 VAIBHAV GOEL 913 /1000 9.815 8

40796303118 YASH GUPTA 906 /1000 9.815 8

03096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA 932 /1000 9741 12



Name

203;é50311s
00396303118
20196303118
40896303118
01396303118
41196303118
02696303118
35496303118
41596303118
20496303118
00496307719
01496303118
02096303118
03496303118
41396303118
03296303118
00196303118
00596303118
01896303118
02596303118
03396303118
35196303118
35296303118
35596303118
41096303118
41296303118
20296303118
00496303118
00696303118
01096303118
02296303118
03896303118

03996303118

BH;C;AI-KA GARG
AMISHA

KISHU RAI

AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT
DEEPANSHI GUPTA
SOUPARNA DUTTA
NITESH KUMAR SINGH
PRANAV THAKRAN
YASH ATWAL
SHUBHAM DOGRA
SIMERNEET SINGH
DEVANSH MOHATA

KIRTI KASHYAP

SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM

ANSHUL VERMA
SARANSHBAQANm
AKSHAY REIN

ANSHUL BHANDAR
DISHIKA BISHT
NISHCHEY CHANDRA
SHUBHAM BANSAL
ARNAV SHARMA
DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR
SHELLY CHOUDHARY
ASHIMA SINGHAL
SATYAM GUPTA

KARTIK VERMA

AMIT DUBEY

ARIJIT KUNDU

ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
MOHIT SHARMA
VISHESH KANSAL

YUGAL NAGARKOT|

Marks

921 nooo

904 nooo

910 /1000

890 /1000

909 1000

893 000

882 oo

882 nooo

883 /1000

883 nooo

869 oo

881 r1000

877 nooo

876 /1000

872 rooo

848 nooo

885 /1000

869 /1000

851 /1000

884 11000

862 11000

857 nooo

863 oo

862 r1000

870 nooo

873 11000

843 11000

852 11000

871 nooo

824 noco

844 1000

873 ro00

852 /1000

GPA

9.704

9.667

9.667

9.630

9.556

9519

9.481

9.481

9.481

9.481

9.444

9333

9.333

9.333

9.333

9.296

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.185

9.148

9.148

9.148

9.148

S.148

9.148

Rank

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

19

19

19

23

24

24

24

24

28

29

29

29

29

25

29

29

29

29

29

29

40

40

40

40

40

40



roliNe,
35696303118
41496303118
00196307719
00996303118
02496303118
00396307719
01196303118
01596303118
01996303118
02196303118
02396303118
0289530311@
02996303118
40296303118
40496303118
40696303118
41696303118
00296307719
00596307719
01796303118
00896303118

01696303118

Name
E‘:HI\.;‘ANSHU GUSAIN
DEV BHAVE

TARUN KUMAR
ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
NIKHIL MAWAR
NIKHIL GARG

AYUSH DAS

DHIRAN MADHUKAR
KARAN SASPAL
MAHEEP WALIA
MUKUL KUMAR
PRANJAY

PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
PARTH DHINGRA
PRAVEEN KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
MUSKAN MEHTA
ANSHUL AGARWAL
PRERNA MISHRA
DHRUV GARG

ARUN KANDARI

DHRUV DEHLAN

Marks

869 /1000

824 nooo

841 1000

859 nooo

851 nooo

845 novo

826 rooo

832 roon

846 /1000

811 /1000

843 /1000

833 nooo

840 11000

825 11000

821 nooo

853 /1000

870 11000

827 11000

849 j1000

720 nooo

Om

Om

GPA

9,148

9.148

9.148

9.037

9.037

9.037

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

8.185

0.000

0.000

Rank

40

40

40

49

49

48

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

65

66

66



Sem-7

Meeting 1

Subjects and respective teacher were discussed

e Students were instructed to attend classes regularly.

e PTM is conducted for consent of parents for offline mode classes.
e Vaccine status is taken from students

(nem®



Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1586303116 Jayesh Dutt
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN
4 396303118 AMISHA
5 ' 496303118 AMIT DUBEY
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI
7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1186303118 AYUSH DAS
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR
26 2896303118 PRANJAY
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA
29 3186303118 RIYA SINGH
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
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Meeting 2

Performance of students were discussed.
Underperforming students were counselled.

Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.
Other problems faced in college were discussed.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student

1 1696303116 Jayesh Dutt

2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL

3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN

4 396303118 AMISHA

5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY

6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI

7 696303118 ARIJIT KUNDU

8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS

11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA

13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA

14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR

15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG

16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT

17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL

18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP

19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA

20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA

21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR

22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR

23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA

24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR

26 2896303118 PRANJAY

27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA

29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH

30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
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Meeting 3

e Sessional performance was discussed.
¢ Students are advised to attend labs in offline mode.

* Queries regrading internship and good courses and opportunities within
college for students were discussed.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
| 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN
4 396303118 AMISHA
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI
Z 696303118 ARNIT KUNDU
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS
1 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR
26 2896303118 PRANJAY
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA
29 3186303118 RIYA SINGH
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
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Meeting 4

e End term Exam schedule is discussed.
e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students.
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Sl. No. Enroliment No. Name of student
1 1596303116 Jayesh Dutt
2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL
3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN
4 396303118 AMISHA
5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY
6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI
7 696303118 ARNIT KUNDU
8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD
9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL
10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS
11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA
13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA
14 1596303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR
15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG
16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT
17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL
18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP
19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA
20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA
21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR
22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR
23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA
24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR
26 2896303118 PRANJAY
27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI
28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA
29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH
30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA
31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL
32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM
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Sl. No. Enrollment No. Name of student Attendance
1 15696303116 Jayesh Dutt

2 40396303117 RACHIT SINGHAL

3 196303118 AKSHAY REIN

4 396303118 AMISHA

5 496303118 AMIT DUBEY

6 596303118 ANSHUL BHANDARI

7 696303118 ARIIT KUNDU

8 996303118 ARYAN PRASAD PRASAD

9 1096303118 ASHWANI KUMAR GOYAL

10 1196303118 AYUSH DAS

11 1296303118 DEEKSHANT WADHWA
12 1396303118 DEEPANSHI GUPTA

13 1496303118 DEVANSH MOHATA

14 1586303118 DHIRAN MADHUKAR

15 1796303118 DHRUV GARG

16 1896303118 DISHIKA BISHT

17 1996303118 KARAN SASPAL

18 2096303118 KIRTI KASHYAP

19 2196303118 MAHEEP WALIA

20 2296303118 MOHIT SHARMA

21 2396303118 MUKUL KUMAR

22 2496303118 NIKHIL MAWAR

23 2596303118 NISHCHEY CHANDRA

24 2696303118 NITESH KUMAR SINGH

25 2796303118 PRABHLEEN KAUR

26 2896303118 PRANJAY

27 2996303118 PRINCE KUMAR PATWARI

28 3096303118 RAGHAV PAHWA

29 3196303118 RIYA SINGH

30 3296303118 SARANSH BAMANIA

31 3396303118 SHUBHAM BANSAL

32 3496303118 SHUBHAM KUMAR KARDAM

33 3556303118 TARUN




3696303118

VAIBHAV GOEL

34

35 3796303118 VIKAS THAKUR

36 3896303118 VISHESH KANSAL
37 3996303118 YUGAL NAGARKOTI
38 20196303118 KISHU RAI

39 20296303118 KARTIK VERMA

40 20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG
41 20496303118 SHUBHAM DOGRA
42 35196303118 ARNAV SHARMA

43 35296303118 DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR
44 35396303118 DISHANT RATHIE

45 35496303118 PRANAV THAKRAN
46 35596303118 SHELLY CHOUDHARY
47 35696303118 SHIVANSHU GUSAIN
48 40196303118 EKAS SINGH

49 40296303118 PARTH DHINGRA

50 40496303118 PRAVEEN KUMAR
51 40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV

52 40696303118 ASHISH KUMAR

53 40796303118 YASH GUPTA

54 40896303118 AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT
55 41096303118 ASHIMA SINGHAL

56 41196303118 SOUPARNA DUTTA
57 41296303118 SATYAM GUPTA

58 41396303118 ANSHUL VERMA

59 41496303118 DEV BHAVE

60 41596303118 YASH ATWAL

61 41696303118 MUSKAN MEHTA

62 41796303118 YUVRAJ GOSAIN

63 196307719 TARUN KUMAR

64 296307718 ANSHUL AGARWAL
65 396307719 NIKHIL GARG

66 496307719 SIMERNEET SINGH
67 596307719 PRERNA MISHRA




Meeting 2

Performance of students were discussed.

Underperforming students were counselled.
Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.
Other problems faced in college were discussed.

3] 9)43

34 3696303118 VAIBHAV GOEL A
35 3796303118 VIKAS THAKUR -
36 3896303118 VISHESH KANSAL P
37 3996303118 YUGAL NAGARKOTI P
38 20196303118 KISHU RAI P
39 20296303118 KARTIK VERMA P
40 20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG P
a1 20496303118 SHUBHAM DOGRA P
42 35196303118 ARNAV SHARMA A
43 35206303118 DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR (A
44 35396303118 DISHANT RATHIE AN
45 35496303118 PRANAV THAKRAN £
46 35596303118 SHELLY CHOUDHARY p
47 35696303118 SHIVANSHU GUSAIN P
48 40196303118 EKAS SINGH A
49 40296303118 PARTH DHINGRA h
50 40496303118 PRAVEEN KUMAR p
51 40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV %
52 40696303118 ASHISH KUMAR A
53 40796303118 YASH GUPTA A\
54 40896303118 AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT P
55 41096303118 ASHIMA SINGHAL A
56 41196303118 SOUPARNA DUTTA r
57 41296303118 SATYAM GUPTA p
58 41396303118 ANSHUL VERMA P
59 41496303118 DEV BHAVE P
60 41596303118 YASH ATWAL £
61 41696303118 MUSKAN MEHTA p
62 41796303118 YUVRAJ GOSAIN gD
63 196307719 TARUN KUMAR r




64 296307719 ANSHUL AGARWAL P
65 396307719 NIKHIL GARG f)
66 496307719 SIMERNEET SINGH F}
67 596307719 PRERNA MISHRA P
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Meeting 3

e Sessional performance was discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students
e Queries regrading internship and good courses and opportunities within

college for students were discussed.

/6/ro/9,|q

34 3696303118 VAIBHAV GOEL P
35 3796303118 VIKAS THAKUR %

36 3896303118 VISHESH KANSAL P

37 3996303118 YUGAL NAGARKOTI &
38 20196303118 KISHU RAI P
39 20296303118 KARTIK VERMA i
40 20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG (
1 20496303118 SHUBHAM DOGRA i
42 35196303118 ARNAV SHARMA P
43 35296303118 DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR P
44 35396303118 DISHANT RATHIE P
45 35496303118 PRANAV THAKRAN N
46 35596303118 SHELLY CHOUDHARY A
47 35696303118 SHIVANSHU GUSAIN P
48 40196303118 EKAS SINGH P
49 40296303118 PARTH DHINGRA P
50 40496303118 PRAVEEN KUMAR A\
51 40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV A
52 40696303118 ASHISH KUMAR %
53 40796303118 YASH GUPTA A
54 40896303118 AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT P
55 41096303118 ASHIMA SINGHAL P
56 41196303118 SOUPARNA DUTTA P
57 41296303118 SATYAM GUPTA I
58 41396303118 ANSHUL VERMA P
59 41496303118 DEV BHAVE A
60 41596303118 YASH ATWAL
61 41696303118 MUSKAN MEHTA G
62 41796303118 YUVRAJ GOSAIN JA
63 196307719 TARUN KUMAR A




64 296307719 ANSHUL AGARWAL

65 396307719 NIKHIL GARG P
66 496307719 SIMERNEET SINGH A
67 596307719 PRERNA MISHRA P
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Meeting 4

e End term Exam schedule is discussed.
¢ Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.
¢ Remedial time table for weak students.

34 3696303118 VAIBHAV GOEL

P
35 3796303118 VIKAS THAKUR r
36 3896303118 VISHESH KANSAL A
37 3996303118 YUGAL NAGARKOTI P
38 20196303118 KISHU RAI A
39 20296303118 KARTIK VERMA P
40 20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG i
a1 20496303118 SHUBHAM DOGRA P
42 35196303118 ARNAV SHARMA I
43 35206303118 DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR P
44 35396303118 DISHANT RATHIE P
45 35496303118 PRANAV THAKRAN L
46 35596303118 SHELLY CHOUDHARY P
47 35696303118 SHIVANSHU GUSAIN {’
48 40196303118 EKAS SINGH A
49 40296303118 PARTH DHINGRA £
50 40496303118 PRAVEEN KUMAR 0
51 40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV AN
52 40696303118 ASHISH KUMAR I\
53 40796303118 YASH GUPTA A
54 40896303118 AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT P
55 41096303118 ASHIMA SINGHAL 4
56 41196303118 SOUPARNA DUTTA A
57 41296303118 SATYAM GUPTA A
58 41396303118 ANSHUL VERMA A
59 41496303118 DEV BHAVE £
60 41596303118 YASH ATWAL P
61 41696303118 MUSKAN MEHTA p
62 41796303118 YUVRAJ GOSAIN P




63 196307719 TARUN KUMAR P
64 206307719 ANSHUL AGARWAL £
65 396307719 NIKHIL GARG 0
66 496307719 SIMERNEET SINGH P
67 596307719 PRERNA MISHRA o




Meeting 1

Sem-4 (Jan20-June 2020)

Performance of previous semester were discussed.
Subjects and respective teacher were discussed
Students were instructed to attend classes regularly.
Participation in fests and extra-curricular activities were discussed.
Students were told about NBA processes and marks evaluation process.
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34 3696303118 VAIBHAV GOEL B
35 3796303118 VIKAS THAKUR P
36 3896303118 VISHESH KANSAL r
37 3096303118 YUGAL NAGARKOTI A
38 20196303118 KISHU RAI A
39 20296303118 KARTIK VERMA P
40 20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG %
a1 20496303118 SHUBHAM DOGRA P
42 35196303118 ARNAV SHARMA {?
3 35296303118 DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR £
a4 35396303118 DISHANT RATHIE P
a5 35496303118 PRANAV THAKRAN PP
46 35596303118 SHELLY CHOUDHARY P
47 35696303118 SHIVANSHU GUSAIN r
48 40196303118 EKAS SINGH P
49 40296303118 PARTH DHINGRA %
50 40496303118 PRAVEEN KUMAR P
51 40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV B
52 40696303118 ASHISH KUMAR (2
53 40796303118 YASH GUPTA (°
54 40896303118 AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT >
55 41096303118 ASHIMA SINGHAL P
56 41196303118 SOUPARNA DUTTA A
57 41296303118 SATYAM GUPTA A
58 41396303118 ANSHUL VERMA %
59 41496303118 DEV BHAVE P
60 41596303118 YASH ATWAL £
61 41696303118 MUSKAN MEHTA &




62

41796303118 YUVRAJ GOSAIN A
63 196307719 TARUN KUMAR )
64 296307719 ANSHUL AGARWAL P
65 396307719 NIKHIL GARG P
66 496307719 SIMERNEET SINGH P
67 596307719 PRERNA MISHRA P




Meeting 2

e Performance of students were discussed.
¢ Underperforming students were counselled.

e Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.

e Other problems faced in college were discussed.

34 3696303118 VAIBHAV GOEL D
35 3796303118 VIKAS THAKUR f
36 3896303118 VISHESH KANSAL £
37 3996303118 YUGAL NAGARKOTI P
38 20196303118 KISHU RAI p
39 20296303118 KARTIK VERMA P
40 20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG P
41 20496303118 SHUBHAM DOGRA P
42 35196303118 ARNAV SHARMA P
43 35296303118 DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR 0
a4 35396303118 DISHANT RATHIE O
45 35496303118 PRANAV THAKRAN p
26 35596303118 SHELLY CHOUDHARY P
47 35696303118 SHIVANSHU GUSAIN P
48 40196303118 EKAS SINGH A
49 40296303118 PARTH DHINGRA {
50 40496303118 PRAVEEN KUMAR o
51 40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV fr
52 40696303118 ASHISH KUMAR 0
53 40796303118 YASH GUPTA P
54 40896303118 AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT P
55 41096303118 ASHIMA SINGHAL A
56 41196303118 SOUPARNA DUTTA ¥
57 41296303118 SATYAM GUPTA p
58 41396303118 ANSHUL VERMA 0
59 41496303118 DEV BHAVE A
60 41596303118 YASH ATWAL P
61 41696303118 MUSKAN MEHTA r




62 41796303118 YUVRAJ GOSAIN

F)
63 196307719 TARUN KUMAR S ] N
64 206307719 ANSHUL AGARWAL %
65 396307719 NIKHIL GARG O
66 496307719 SIMERNEET SINGH
67 596307719 PRERNA MISHRA £
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Meeting 3

e Conduction of classes will be done through Zoom meeting.

e Preparation of placements and higher studies were discussed in zoom
meeting.

e Queries regrading internship and good courses and opportunities within
college for students were discussed.
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Meeting 4

e End term Exam schedule is discussed.
e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students.
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Meeting 1

Sem-5

e Subjects and respective teacher were discussed
¢ Students were instructed to attend classes regularly in online mode.
* Students were told about NBA processes and marks evaluation process.
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Meeting 2

Performance of students were discussed.
Underperforming students were counselled.

Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.

@!)C{ Do

Other problems faced during online classes were discussed.
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Meeting 3

e Sessional performance was discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students
e Queries regrading online internship and good courses and opportunities

within college for students were discussed.
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Meeting 4

¢ End term Exam schedule is discussed.

e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.

e Remedial time table for weak students.

2,
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Meeting 1

e Subjects and respective teacher were discussed
e Students were instructed to attend classes regularly.
* Students were told about NBA processes and marks evaluation process.
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Meeting 2

e Performance of students were discussed.

¢ Underperforming students were counselled.

e Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.

e Other problems faced in college were discussed.
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Meeting 3 L_Eg

e Sessional performance was discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students

e Queries regrading internship and good courses and opportunities within
college for students were discussed.
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Meeting 4

e End term Exam schedule is discussed.

e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.

e Remedial time table for weak students.
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Meeting 1

Sem-7

e Subjects and respective teacher were discussed

e Students were instructed to attend classes regularly.

16 ]2

e PTM is conducted for consent of parents for offline mode classes.
e Vaccine status is taken from students

34 3696303118 VAIBHAV GOEL {Q
35 3796303118 VIKAS THAKUR '
3 3896303118 VISHESH KANSAL P
37 3996303118 YUGAL NAGARKOT] [
38 20196303118 KISHU RAI A
39 20296303118 KARTIK VERMA i
40 20396303118 BHOOMIKA GARG f
41 20496303118 SHUBHAM DOGRA f)
42 35196303118 ARNAV SHARMA {’
43 35296303118 DIGANT SINGH KHATKAR A
44 35396303118 DISHANT RATHIE F
45 35496303118 PRANAV THAKRAN F
46 35596303118 SHELLY CHOUDHARY (’
47 35696303118 SHIVANSHU GUSAIN P
48 40196303118 EKAS SINGH ()
49 40296303118 PARTH DHINGRA P
50 40496303118 PRAVEEN KUMAR [/3
51 40596303118 VAIBHAV YADAV =
52 40696303118 ASHISH KUMAR f
53 40796303118 YASH GUPTA P
54 40896303118 AMAN KUMAR PHOGAT (’
55 41096303118 ASHIMA SINGHAL f
56 41196303118 SOUPARNA DUTTA 7
57 41296303118 SATYAM GUPTA ()
58 41396303118 ANSHUL VERMA F
59 41496303118 DEV BHAVE A
60 41596303118 YASH ATWAL A
61 41696303118 MUSKAN MEHTA P




62 41796303118

YUVRAJ GOSAIN

|
63 196307719 TARUN KUMAR f
64 296307719 ANSHUL AGARWAL P
65 396307719 NIKHIL GARG R
66 496307719 SIMERNEET SINGH {
67 596307719 PRERNA MISHRA t

P

\GVA}\




Meeting 2

e Performance of students were discussed.
¢ Underperforming students were counselled.

e Students with low percentage of attendance were warmed.

e Other problems faced in college were discussed.
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Meeting 3

e Sessional performance was discussed.

e Students are advised to attend labs in offline mode.

SN

e Queries regrading internship and good courses and opportunities within
college for students were discussed.
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Meeting 4

e End term Exam schedule is discussed.
e Internal and External viva conduction is discussed.
e Remedial time table for weak students.
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology

BATCH (2019-2023) IT, 2nd shift
IS.No |Enroll. No. ““IMentee Name ' Mentor Name
1 1963031 19|KULDEEP
p) 7963031 19|SATYAM SINGH
3 396303 119]JAI MINOCHA
3 796303 119]SIDDHARTH ANAND
5 596303 1 19|SHUBHAM BATWANI
6 596303 119|PARY ARORA
7 796303 119]K N V S SAI SNEHA
8 896303 119]YASHASV Y PANDEY
9 5963031 19|ARADHYA SHARMA
10 10063031 19| LAVISH MALIK
11 lﬁmmm SHARMA
12 12963031 19[HITESH KUMAR
13 13983031 19]ANSHUL BANSAL
14 T796303119|GUNEET MALHOTRA
15 1596303 119]AHAN SEN
16 ~1596303119| AKANSHA MAHESH PANT
17 7896303 1T9]ARCHILT SHARMA Ms. Tripti Rathee
18 79963031 19]RACHIT CHITKARA
19 70963031 19|BHRIGU CHOUDHARY
20 3796303119]SONAL KUSHWAHA
21 3296303119|SIDDHARTH JAIN
22 3063031 19JAAYUSH KR. MAHAJAN
23 74963031 19]GUNAJ GAUR
24 3396303119|SANGAM
25 26963031 19|SURAJ KUMAR
26 27963031 19JATIN GUPTA
27 78963031 19|JHARDHIK KUMAR
28 30963031 19|RIYA GANDHI
29 30063031 [0]JGOURAV
30 TT06303 T TO[SAUMYA TANEIA
31 13063031 10|SHIVAM PANDEY
32 T306303 [ TO|MANAY JAIN
33 17063031 10| BHUWANESH NAINWAL

HoD, LT 2t Sgt



\ Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology
BATCH (2019-2023) IT, 2nd shift

S.No Enrollment No Mentee Name Mentor Name
34 335063031 I9|KESHAV SHARMA
35 796303 1 10| SHUBHAM GUPTA
36 38963031 19|ASIIISH KUMAR
37 39963031 IQILE:'K_Y
38 41063031 [9]VAIBHAV TYAGI
39 7206303 1 I9|RITIK NAIN
10 73963031 IO|JARYAN DWIVEDI
a1 4496303 1 I9]ANIL THAPA
42 45963031 |9]RAJAT GUPTA
13 1696303 1@'@“’“
44 4896303 1 |9]YASHDEEP BHARDWAI
45 79063031 10|PRIYESH RANJAN
46 30063031 19[RAHUL MOURYA
47 733063031 IO|ABHISHEK RAWAT
48 731063031 [O|ESHITA MEHTA
49 352063031 IQI‘NIPUN RATHEE
50 33496303 I 10|NISHANT PANWAR Dr.Sunesh Malik
51 753063031 10| VIKHYAT DAHIYA
52 301963031 10|AJAY SINGH DHILLON
53 302963031 19|PUSHKAR SANEJA
54 303063031 [9|PRACHI GOYAL
S5 304063031 [O|PARAS RAWAT
56 20596303 [ [9]ALI ANWAR ALVI
57 206063031 19|SHER SINGH
58 307963031 10|HIMANSHU MITTAL
59 303963031 [9|GAURAV RAGHAV
60 300963031 IO|JANAYV DHINGRA
61 396307720|NITIN KUMAR
62 506307 720[SACHIN CHAUDHARY
63 196307720]ANIRUDH SHARMA
64 496307720RITVIQ SHARMA
65 296?07?21-'—MAB
66 35196307720JHARSH PANWAR

v




Mentor RLPM‘
Hﬂad{" mic Yean —(20 20-2) Zoil-2 z-—)
Problems Faced by the Students

C2™eax & 3™ 1¢a%)

e Some students were facing trouble in MS-teams login.
* Due to pandemic some students were not able to attend the classes regularly.

e Students had problems about time management and mental health due to pandemic.

Corrective Actions Taken

e The MS-teams in charge was informed about the problems faced by the students and
were requested to solve the issue.
e Extra classes were arranged for students.

e A webinar on Time management was conducted for students.



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Enrol No.

BATCH: 2020-2024

_Sr. inal | ol Student Name
1| 00296303120 | ABHiNAVSHUKLA |
E 00396303120 EEWR__
AR RMA
4 00496303120 | ABHISHEK TRIPATHI
4 00596303120 | @——— —;
5 00696303120 Mm —____
6 00796303120 | ALOKKUMAR JHA
7 00896303120 | ANIMESH MISHRA |
8 00996303120 | ASHISH AGARWAL
9 01096303120 | AYUSH SINGH
10 01196303120 | BHAVYA GUPTA
1 01296303120 | CHIRAG GUPTA
12 01496303120 | DIKSHANT B
13 01596303120 | DIXA
14 01796303120 | GARIMA SHARMA
15 01896303120 | HARIOM |
16 | 01996303120 | HARSH RAJ
17 02096303120 HIMANK SINGH
18 | 02196303120 | HIMANSHI GUPTA
19 | 02296303120 | JAHNVI MAHESWARI
20 | 02396303120 | JAPNEET SINGH
21 | 02496303120 | JYOTSANA
55 | 02596303120 | LIVYA KASWAN
23 02696303120 | MAHATAVKAPOOR |
24 02796303120 | MANAV VASH
5 | 02896303120 | MAYANK SHARMA
26 02996303120 | POOJA S;JEEA
27 | 03096303120 % e
— 28 | 03196303120 PR'W’:T =
29 | 03296303120 PULKSH T
30 | ossoea03120 |FAZ

Ms. Minakshi Tomer

Dr. Bharti Sharma

(HoD IT 2™ Shift)



Sr.No. | Enrol No. | Student Name !

31| 03496303120 | RAUNAK MAINI
3 03596303120 | RUSHANK ARORA
34 | 03696303120 |samigautam

35 103796303120 | SAHIL MARHAIAN
36 03896303120 [ savammami |
37 03996303120 [ sauraviumar |
38 04096303120 | SHASHANK SHARMA |
9 | 04196303120 | SHOBIT AHUIA
40 04296303120 | SHUBHAM JANGID |
T 04396303120 [SHusmamkumar Dr. SITENDER
2 04496303120 | TANMAY MATHUR 2
43 04596303120 | TARUN KUMAR | |/ /
44 04696303120 | VAIBHAVKUMAR | \” 4
25 04796303120 | VINAYAK MISHRA pas
26 04896303120 | YASH MALHOTRA ’
a7 04996303120 | YASHASVI KARDAM
a8 20196303120 | MOHIT ARORA
49 20296303120 | URVI GUPTA
50 20396303120 | KSHITI) SINGH
51 20496303120 | NAZEER FATIMA
3) 20596303120 | PULKIT MITTAL
% 35196303120 | SATVIK CHAUDHARY
54 35296303120 | HRITIK KAKKAR
= 15396303120 | DHANANJAY SEHRAWAT
56 35496303120 | PRATHAM RANA
= 15596303120 | SANSKAR CHAUDHARY
T 15696303120 | SANYA SHARAN

y

Dr. Bharti Sharma
(HoD IT 2 Shift )



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
IT 2" YEAR BATCH: 2020-2024

Mentor Mentee Report (IT 2™ Year)

Four meetings have been conducted between mentor and mentee of Batch 2020-2024 of

Information Technology department for the year 2021-22 and following are the keys points

discussed in these meetings:

Meeting-1 (16™ August 2021)

1. The Students are welcomed by the department.
The introduction about the subjects, courses and its importance are explained to them.
The Mission, Vision, CO and PO of Information Technology are explained to them.

They have been informed about their mentor and its role.

oo W

It has been explained to the students to be attentive in the online class and maintain
their attendance as per GGSIPU rule.
6. The students are motivated to remain safe and follow Corona protocols during

pandemic.

Meeting -2 (20'" September 2021)

1. The students were asked about the status of syllabus coverage in different subjects.

7 Some students were having issues with their MS Teams account. The MS Teams
committee was reported the same for smooth resolution of the issue.

3. Students having any health issue and if tested positive for Covid-19 were asked to

submit their medical report to their respective mentor/ proctor.
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology

Department of Applied Sciences Il Shift

Mentor List
Name of Faculty Mentors
Dr. Rashmi Gupta ECE-C,IT-C
Dr. Rekha Tripathi CSE-B
Dr. Sachin Dhull IT-B
Dr. Gitanjali ECE-A
Dr. Swati CSE-C
Mr. Narender singh IT-A
Ms. Reenu Kumari CSE-A,ECE-B

Dr. Sobinder Singh

HOD(Applied Sciences Il Shift)



Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied

Name of the Mentor: Dr. Gitanjali
Branch- ECE(A- 1-20) Ist Semester

Sciences, 11 shift
Batch: 2021-22

List of Students:
E 1 Name of

S.No.  student Mobile No. Email ID =
| 1. Adamzaa‘l—lawat 8826455596 | adamyaa619rawat@gmail.com

2 | Adityakumar 7061835881 | belikeaditya2508@gmail.com
| 3 | AdyantMishra 8076868306 | adyantmishral 9@gmail.com
4 | Akashsha | 9540093173 | akashjhal234@gmail.com
5 | Akhil Kumar 8299838284 | akt703@gmail.com
6 | AkshatAswal | 8287587146 | akshataswall 2a4@gmail.com ‘|
|7 | Aman Raj Singh 8076094422 | amanrj2001@gmail.com

8 | Aman Singh 8587815690 | iamamansingh2003@gmail.com

e

9

9| Amit Singh Bora |
10 | Aniket Kumar

9891408818

amitbora360@gmail.com |

| 9717458059

asiacup104@gmail.com

Amav Goel

9205107

11 t Ankit Kumar 9508294182 | ankitkumar7208701@gmail.com
12 | Anurudh Singh | 7814946237 singhanurudh06@gmail.com
Arbaaz Karim
13 | Khan | 9711556580 | arbaazkarim786@gmail.com
14| Arjit Singhal 9212734063 | arjitsinghal642@gmail.com
15 | Arjun Gupta 9958041043 | arjungupta5644(@gmail.con
16 17903 (@gmail.com




Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

~ Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift
Date: 08 February. 2022

Minutes of the M eti

A student mentor interaction Was held on 8 February, 2022 with the students of ECE and Group

A- st sem). ;
The discussions held during the meeting were:

1. The students were welcomed Offline in the new semester.
5. Students were asked to put forth their problems during online classes.
3 Students were also asked to share their problems faced in pandemic Covid -19

Following students were present in the meeting:

=l
s.N | Name of s.N | Name of
o. | Students sign o. | Students sign
1 | Adamyaa Rawat W 11 | Ankit Kumar
2 | Aditya kumar 7_@ 12 | Anurudh Singh Pysorwd
: Arbaaz Karim W
3 | Adyant Mishra M 13 | Khan
4 | Akash Jha Moot - | 14 | Arit Singhal Ap —
5 | Akhil Kumar _ 15 | Arjun Gupta L
6 | Akshat Aswal GE=—"| 16 | Arnav Goel ‘W
) Arya Arunav ¥ /
Aman Raj Singh W 17 | Dash 0. 3
8 | Aman Sing : AN " 18 | Aryan Joshi N—&M
‘LQ | Dl 20 B n ] L = e P ;,dcy?‘

Dr. Gitanjali

Mentor (ECE-1* Sem)
Applied Sciences (E)




|
;

Name of the Mentor:

Branch- ECE (A- 1-20) Ist Semester

S.No | Name of the Students
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, 11 <hift

Ratch: 2023-22

Probleme faced Date

by ctudente
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, I1 shift

Name of the Mentor: Batch: 2021-22

Branch- ECE (A- 1-20) Ist Semester

S.No | Name of the Students - problems faced Date
by students
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy
Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift

Name of the Mentor: Ms. Reenu Kumari
Branch- ECE(B- 21-40) Ist Semester

Batch: 2021-22

List of Students:
Name of
S.No. | student l Mobile No. | Email ID
21 | Bhavya Jain | 8178293723 | jainbhavya.1893@gmail.com
22 | Chhavi Verma l 7303526753 | dischhavi@gmail.com
23 | Dipesh Tiwari | 8512095087 | dipeshtiwaril58@gmail.com
24_| Divyansh Grover | 9899470805 | divgrover4@gmail.com
Gauray Singh
25 | Aswal 9868057862 | gauravsinghaswal70@gmail.com
26 | Harsh 8448453442 | harshkumar3993@gmail.com
27 | Harsh Aggarwal 8130265893 | harshaggarwal361@gmail.com
28 | Harshit Chauhan 8851631944 | nitinchauhan9350@gmail.com
29 | Himanshu Tripathi | 9560554797 | himanshul Ttripathi@gmail.com
30 | Mahaveer Suthar 7014881285 | mahaveersutharms04@gmail.com
31 | Manas Garg 9800971615 | manasgargl 1 @gmail.com
32 | Manaswani Joshi 7042939215 | manaswani210502@gmail.com
33 | Mehak Lawania 9650909211 | mehaklawania@gmail.com
34 | Namrata 7982557394 | namrata32001 @gmail.com
———— Q¢ ; ol -‘2 il.com
bali@gmail.con
. !;com




Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift
Date: 14 February, 2022
Minutes of the Meeting

A student-mentor interaction was held on 14" February 2022 with the students of ECE (Group

B- Ist sem) in room no.411.
The discussions held during the meeting were:

B =

The students were welcomed Offline in the new semester.

Students were asked to put forth their problems during online classes.
Students were motivated to attend the classes on regular basis.

Students were also asked to share their problems faced in pandemic Covid -19

Following students were present in the meeting: -

2

| SNo. | Name | Sign S.No. | Name | Sign

| Chhavi Verma Manaswani
12 -
Joshi

Bhavya Jain . 1 Manas Garg WW
A% J

Grover

HMaaatwdrss
Dipesh Tiwari ﬁl ghb \
| Mehak ‘ &\J‘yﬂ%’ '

Gauray Singh
- Aswal

T

Divyansh Namrata
e




Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy
Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift

Name of the Mentor: D (;\\MQQ ( patch: 2021-22

Branch- ECE (A- 1-20) Ist Semester

problems faced
by students
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy
Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift

Name of the Mentor: Dr. Rashmi Gupta Batch: 2021-22
Branch- ECE(B- 41-60) Ist Semester
List of Students:
IName of \ T
S.No. | student Mobile No. Email ID 1 S
41 J_B_i_t\_fiAk Kapoor | 9560793790 kapoorritvik5@gmail.com .
42 | Sahil Anand 7019589065 | sahilmackarov11@gmail.com
43 | Sakshi Priya 8757331743 | ksakshi543@gmail.com e
44 | Sandeep Biswal 9625512941 | samdeepbiswal123@gmail.com
45 | Satyam kumar 9582906377 satyamkmr37@gmail.com
46 | Saumya Gupta | 9773537204 saumya.g2002@gmail.com ll
47 | Saurabh Kumar 9990296976 | saurabhkr7304@gmail.com s
48 | Shivam kumar 9717963738 | mishra.shivam0207@gmail.com
49 | Shubham Goel 9643100503 | shubhamgoel96431@gmail.com :
50 | Shubham Kumar 8076451186 | shu99888@gmail.com 4
51 | Rachit Joon 9812636699 | simranjoon7(@gmail.com ]
52 |Pratham | 705608 ' rathamkumar3276@gmail.com
3 ; @B mail.com A
-@ _com
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift
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name of the Mentor: Dr. Rashmi Gupta Batch: 2021-22
granch- ECE(C- 41-58) Ist Semester

List of Students:

| Name of [ Siert \
S.No- | students Address W o\ 2 g-Lq:
41 Ritvik Kapoor | \ X7 -OVT£ Yeajus o 2 ASboI AV
42 | Sahil Anand
43 | Sakshi Priya i
Sandeep K-1|550-B sangam vihay j
& Biswal ,N ewo Dethi—1i0080 62552949\

A5 Satyam J

kumar DL
P C-3-K{S1-A 1Tcuxa( fou, \q}nspﬂ%
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, 1T shift

Date: 13 December, 2021
Minutes of the Meeting
A student mentor On-line interaction was held on 13 December, 2021 with the students of ECE
and IT (Group C- Ist sem).
£~

The discussions held during the meeting were:

1. The students who asked about the new scheme of syllabus in every subject.
2. The difficulties, if any, encountered by students in their subjects was discussed and they

were advised accordingly to resolve these issues.

Following students were present in the meeting:
SNo. | Name Sign | S.No. | Name Sign
| Ritvik 1 Shreyansh
Kapoor Agarwal Sign
) | sahil @wv g SHRUTI
|Anand (2~ L - LVem
S
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'%11111111(1 o
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0 |m —L,,% 10 | Srishti Singh’,’;_,; g A8

Jo—— Kumar Sengar
arhi bw
1 Rachit 03/"‘” ' [ Subham W b
- Joon 4 sarkar S
TANISHQ QI
12 | praham | [RATHM 12 | TOMAR =
UDAY
3 -~ 3 SINGH ()olov}
il SANGWAN | <
= Sherawat M W
Ayush Utkarsh @ /
14 , ) 4
Dahiya 9)‘)‘4/ : Ahuja
vaibhav
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Kataria
Vinay Ui
17
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Maharaja Sura;
Ja Surajmg) Institute of Technogy

Departn
1ent of Applieg Sciences, I1 shift

Date: 09 February, 2027

Minutes of the Meeting

A student menlor interaction v
vas he :
(Group C- Ist scm). SRt

The discussions held during the mecting were:

cbruary, 2022 with the students of ECE and 1T

;, ;’:\edstudents were welcomed Offline in the new semester.
3, : udents were asked to put forth their problems during online classes.
. Students were also asked to share their problems faced in pandemic Covid -19

Following students were present in the meeting:

SNo. | Name | Sign | SNo. | Name Sign
1 Ritvik @\’;{d 1 Shreyansh
Kapoor Agarwal Sign
) Sahil ) SHRUTI
Arsaind: oS i) R




Maharaja

Surajmal | nstitute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, IT shift

Name of the Mentor: pr. Rashmi Gupta Batch: 2021-22
Branch- ECE(C- 41-56) Ist Semester
5.No | Name of the Students Problems faced by | Date - Sign ;@
students ’
1 uqm Kumae CLao difinlnad 5 = O1= 9072 | Shina
2__| PRATHEM ELEVATOR FRkpd | 5 - o1~ 2022 Mp’r
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Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy
Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift

Name of the Mentor: Ms. Reenu Kuamri Batch: 2021-22
Branch- CSE (A- 1-20) Ist Semester
List of Students:
I——
Name of
s.No. | student Mobile No. | EmaillD
| | Aditya Gupta 4818443 €34 W) @ greil.eom ——
2 | Aditya Shrivastava | 347 89203/ . : 02
8 Animesh Sagar
B 4 | Arsh Jindal EE3Y 92 FO
5 Ashish Saxena
6 | Ashutosh kumar Foc}22s1¢q qswbshk3(ooaﬁma)"0’h ]
7 Avinash Thakur RID6HSIY 3 3 0 0 '
8 | Aviral Gupta
9 Ayush Panwar
10 | Deepanshu Goyal
11| Dhruv Dhari 1310646650 | dhravimor200 3@gqmail - LoM
12 | Dhruv Mehrotra Y
3 | Divil Anand 4360425600 | duwjanand - avond @ grad o

|5 | Harsh Kumar Suryan | g a9 e
16 | Harshdeep Dhawan | 152574)4

Harshit Sachdeva
17

|8 | himanshu singh :
19 | Jahanvi Vaid
20 | Jayant Singh

M)



Maharaja Surajmal Inggjeute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, I shift

A student mentor interaction was he
Ist sem).

Date: 7th February, 2022

Minutes of the Meeting 2

The discussions held during the meeting were:

BwN e

Id on 7 February, 2022 with the students of CSE (Group A- 4

The students were welcomed Offline in the new semester.

Students were asked to put forth their problems during online classes.
Students were also asked to share their problems faced in pandemic Covid -19
The students were motivated to attend classes on regular basis.

_ ™
Following students were present in the meeting:
S.N | Name of SN | Name of
o. | Students sign 0. | Students
1 | Aditya Gupta J& 11 | Dhruv Dhari
2 | Aditya Shrivastava ZW 12 | Dhruv Mehrotra |
3 | Animesh Sagar 13 | Divij Anand .
4 | Arsh Jindal _M._ 14 | Etika -
5 Ashish Saxena 15 :::;;niuji
6 Ashutosh kumar Adader) 16 | ,g:rasvl::re‘ep
7 | Avinash Thakur 17 | Harshit Sachdev:
8 | Aviral Gupta NT/ 18 singh
9 | Ayush Panwar 19
Deepanshu Goyal




ute of Technogy

Maharaja Surajmal Instit

Department of Applied Sciencess 11 shift
Batch: 2021-22
Name of the Mentor: Ms. Reenu kumari ’
) X
Branch- CSE(A- 1-20) Ist Semester ? :

s.N | Name of the Students Problems faced"\ Date € i
0 by students @
1 Shaem Shaneet O o
2 b
3 Manay Selanhs Brea Hmuinas |
4
5 (48 wain )
6 «

| Haxhdeen, Dhownn

R
B
9

10 bo' wandate

11 lgo 'g ' |.a ’—%"!
12 be extend of |
,E Adibia Gpla Break shovld _exdend
14 el bime il 2:30/3t30 |
15 Db Dinast Spotyy

16 | Cavnoyv Rawak S\

17 AghAJJ"M ,mmm___

18

19

20




Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift

Mentor Dr. Rekha Tripathi Batch: 2021-22

, SE(B- 21-40) Ist Semester

Students:
—— :
1 Nameofstudents
SRR Karlik B.mg.ni MQ;\[\L/

B 1 l\nsh Lalitbhai Vmu
23 J [ ‘ {Jx|1ag7i;\;nl
24 - o Lakshay Ag:\n\dl | V\MQ\‘»‘OQ\
25 i ——\Madha\ Smgh ik Madhav 5 noly
Sk T
T | b
wa\-w‘Tavcu‘n‘S;gh | ez A
29 i Nikhil sharma 1“;\1\1’\ IA.L _
30 Nishant
[ R Nishant Kumar Atras
TR SR Nitesh Shukla |
33 Ojaswi \a=
34 Prapti Prajapati
35 Rahul Kumar Singhania
36 Ria Kundra
E N Ridhima Upadhyay
38 Rishita Chauhan
39 Santosh 5 o
40 Saransh Kapoor |

Dr. RQ?:/Tripathi



Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Seiences, 1 shift

Date: 12 February, 2007

Minutes of the Meeting

ent mentor interaction was held on 9 & 11 February,2022 with the students of CSE (Group B - lst !

discussions held during the meeting were: l

1. The students were welcomed Offline in the new semester.
2. Students were asked to put forth their problems during online classes.
3

. Students were also asked to share their problems faced in pandemic Covid <19
- Following students were present in the meeting: \
Name of students X : : ®
21 Kartik Bangari = M (wﬁb’ .
22 Krish Lalitbhai Vora N
23 e r
24 e e
25 o Madhav Singh | Madhay Singh |
26 Mohd Ammar o
27 Mukul Kumar
28
v 129 Nikhil sharma

30 Nishant
31
32 Nitesh Shukla
33 Ojaswi I
34 Prapti Prajapati

35 p
36 Ria Kundra | -~
37 Ridhima Upadhyay | ;
38 Rishita Chauhan |




Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift

Name of the Mentor: Dr. Swati Chaudhary

- Branch- CSE(C- 41-60) Ist Semester
List of Students:

Batch: 2021-22

Name of
S.No. | student Mobile No. Email ID —
Saurav Rawat G0N0 82 MM
21 | Shreyas Joshi qcaq 32332y M%M}—%Mm’_
22 | Shubham Pal —
23 | Shubham Sharma Juu S IM1E4e | Shaubhhiawmaum lf@"!wwu‘f NY. 00
24 | Simran Bains %10 66042 | NUMMaMO 121 () qwod . Goun
25 | Sunidee Jaiswal ¥
26 | Tanishg Dulat
27 | Tarushi Tyagi (left)
28 | Tushar Gothwal
29 | Vaibhav Gupta
30 Vansh Kumar e
31 Yash Chauhan _ X l 4
32 | Yogita Kasotia F946300234 > liocﬁhmgsw; \: 7:
33 | Gaurav Dabas 2uu1906h272! 3ausiavdakas 1Y @ gmai
34 Harshil Dahiya
35 | Manav Solanki 9318384£08 | selanimanav 2003(a
36 | Manya Bora 9375931073 mbora 3107363 mail
37 | Pranjal Tanwar N
38 | Vibhor Chaudhary B ]
39 | Yugam Vashisht e
40 | Rishabh Sharma 3

.\



Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applied Sciences, 11 shift

Minutes of the Meeting

« pecember 2021 of students of CSE (Group

Date: 21" December, 202

A student-mentor online interaction Was held on 21
C- Ist sem) on ZOOM.

The discussions held during the meeting were:
abus which was provided through the respective

|. The students asked about the new syll

subject teachers. |

: asses.

Students were asked to put forth their problems during o:;lme ¢

Students were motivated to attend the classes on regular asis. At
din pandemlc Covid -

2,
3

4. Students were also asked to share their problems face

Following students were present in the meeting:
[ ] l S.No
S.No. | Name Sign : Name Sign
Saurav l@yy&‘)
Raat / 11 Vansh Kumar
Shreyas Joshi I 12 Yash Chauhan

Shubham Pal

Shubham
Sharma

] 14
Simran Bains | 15

Yogita Kasotia

Gaurav Dabas

, ol

VHarjshiI [ 2t

Dahiya | g
Sunidee 6 | Manav I
Jaiswal Solanki =
Tanishg w ”

17 ‘

Dilat Manya Bora ::_L
Tarushi Tyagl -18 Pranjal l
(left) 'Tanw_a_r_
Tushar 9 | Vibhor
Gothwal -~ | Chaudh
Vaibhav \la‘v‘* 20 | Yu
Gupta ,



y Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

t
Department of Appled Sciences, 11 shift
Nate: 09 February, 2022

e

Minutes of the Meeting

. : : . “CF
A student mentor interaction was held on 9 February, 2022 with the students of FCE and 1T

(Group C- Ist scm).
The discussions held during the meeting were:

semester.
during online classes.

1. The students were welcomed Offline in the new
faced in pandemic Covid -19

2. Students were asked to put forth their problems
3. Students were also asked to share their problems

Following students were present in the meeting:

S.No. | Name Sign S.No. | Name Sigﬂj
I Ritvik @ 3(& 1 Shreyansh
Y Agarwal Sign
\

Kapoor
%, , | SHRUTI @gﬁ/
Verma

Sahil
)

Anand

Sakshi | gubSit
g 22~ 3 | Shubham

—— P nya T

10




Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technogy

Department of Applicd Scicnces, I1 shify
Name of the Mentor: Dr. Rashmi Gupta Batch: 2021-22

Branch- IT(C- 41-58) Ist Semester

Subham

List of Students:
Name of Sigm giedn
i JStudents I Address IMLJQ b =
4] Shreyansh I ,
Agarwal s T 1
SHRUTI E-QIA[L Haww(wad/ﬂ " g0045% 39 L=
o [ ,l J{w{ Uil ~110043 “1“‘{7“‘] oL
43 Shubham I
Pathak RATASTHAN - 52 H00] ,}w*/
SIDDHANT 260-C¢, Pocket F, Dilshad Cnamw‘l q971 q§2166 e
45 SINGH NCM Sedd ¢ how (<, Delh'~-a% ) = -.'H’
46 { Sidharth ’ €/ 322 ROUNT- T10KS ,?&}chf),g glho
£ [ [9i9910 % A
[ 47 | sonal IC SZK_Jaﬂamnr Tl D] Senal (95
F 48 l SOUMIL / ,
SINGH
Sparsh o gC)O
[ao [T el Mk Mo, Db | 9212659948
Srishti :
50 [ singh
Sengar




sign

Dr. Rash

S.No | Name of the Students problems faced by
students
1 Shreyansh Agarwal -
2 SHRUTI Verma wu
3 Shubham
4 Shubham Pathak N \wovk TeeuLs
5 SIDDHANT SINGH Nt WR .'M
6 Sidharth Jain . Al
7 Sonali R0 '
8 SOUMIL SINGH
9 Sparsh Sethi
10 Srishti Singh Sengar
11 | Subham sarkar Adus foryemt oA C2al
12 TANISHQ TOMAR
13 UDAY SINGH SANGWAN
14| Utkarsh Ahuja ) 2
15 | vaibhavarya \
16 | Vikash Kumar
17 | Vinay Kum
18 | Viresh G
19 | Yash
20




